OISC GOLF
METRIX

Kim VS Jan VS Remi

Mol [112/34]5/6]7]8)9]10[11/12/1314)15 16117 18] +- [Sum)
Par 33,333,333 56

414 3/ 3/3/3/3/3|3]|3

1 | Odd Remi Johnsen 3/3/3/2/|3 3122122 2 |3|2|3]3 2 | -11 | 45
2 JanArvidBrynjulvsrud | 4 (3|32 /2|34 |3/ 3|3|3|4 /3|2 3|3|3|3| -2 54
3  Kim-Andre Dukene 4. 3/3 4,22 4 3/ 3/ 3|38 5 4, 4|3 |5 3|+10| 66
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]2/3]4 5678 ]9 [10[11 12]13 1415 16]17 1o |Tot JRE
Par 4 ' 4,3, 3333|333 333,33 |3|3)| 3|56

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Other >3

3.7
4
1
2

3
1
3

3127(2323|3.7|27 2727 2747 3.727|33| 3 |3.7|2.7
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2 |3 /|15,6 7 8 9181710 14 12|16 11

Kim VS Jan VS Remi  20.11.2024 09:31 (2)

1

2

55

-1

18 | 33%
27 | 50%
6 11%
2 | 4%
1 2%
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